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Name Degree Email Phone

de Jong, Brigid A Master of Arts bdejong@csufresno.edu 559.278.7495

SCIENCE & MATH INTERDISCIP

Name Degree Email Phone

SCHOOL OF NURSING

Name Degree Email Phone

Antaramian, Maggie J Master of Science in Nursing mantaramian@csufresno.edu

Bodine, Jennifer L Master of Science in Nursing jenbod1@mail.fresnostate.edu

Butler, Kristen D Master of Science in Nursing krbutler@csufresno.edu

Carmany, Leola J Second Master of Science ljc24@mail.fresnostate.edu

De La Cruz- Reyes, Pilar Master of Science in Nursing pdelacruz@csufresno.edu

DeFede, Kathryn M Master of Science kdefede@csufresno.edu 559.278.8259

Doyland, Louise A Master of Science in Nursing ldoyland@csufresno.edu

Dutra, Danette K Doctor of Education ddutra@csufresno.edu 559.278.5615

Edgar, Cheryl D Master of Science in Nursing cedgar@csufresno.edu

Garcia, Peter J Doctor of Nursing Practice peterg@csufresno.edu

Giannetta, Terea A Doctor of Nursing Practice tereag@csufresno.edu 559.278.2808

Gilbert, Marie A Master of Education mgilbert@csufresno.edu 559.278.1672

Gish, Mary L Doctor of Nursing Practice mgish@csufresno.edu

Good, Isabel D Master of Science in Nursing igood@csufresno.edu

Griffin-Myers, F N Doctorate of Education ndidig@csufresno.edu 559.278.6697

Guerra, Cynthia M Doctor of Nursing Practice cyguerra@csufresno.edu

Haahr, Kathleen S Master of Science khaahr@csufresno.edu

Harder, Patricia A Master of Science in Nursing gpharder@comcast.net

Hastrup, Geraldine Master of Science ghastrup@csufresno.edu

Hilvers, Candace D Master of Science in Nursing chilvers@csufresno.edu

Hughes, Karen B Bachelor of Arts kahughes@csufresno.edu


